R
CHATHAM

COUNTY SCHOOLS

Report Card / Progress Report Schedule 2024-2025

K =12 Schools (9-week report card schedule)

Prggi::;;sfepdort Term End Date Report Card Distributed # InstI;:;zional
Quarter 1 Sept 24 — 26, 2024 Fri, October 25, 2024 Wed, November 6, 2024 41
Quarter 2 Dec3-5, 2024 Fri, January 17, 2025 Thurs, January 30, 2025 42.5
Quarter 3 Feb 25-27, 2025 Fri, March 28, 2025 Fri, April 11, 2025 43.5
Quarter4 | May 6-8, 2025 Fri, June 6, 2025 H'; oi CT’E;:S' j‘d:g ?2,2(2)(2)25 40

Semester 1 = 83.5 days
Semester 2 = 83.5 days
Total Instructional Days = 167

Early College 9 - 12 (9-week report card schedule)

Prcl))?::;;f:teepdort Term End Date Report Card Distributed # InstDr:;zional
Quarter 1 Sept 10-12, 2024 Wed, October 9, 2024 Wed, October 16, 2024 42
Quarter 2 Nov 12 — 14, 2024 Thurs, December 19, 2024 Wed, January 8, 2025 43.5
Quarter 3 Feb 4 -6, 2025 Mon, March 10, 2025 Wed, March 19, 2025 41
Quarter 4 April 22 —24, 2025 Wed, May 21, 2025 Tues, May 27, 2025 40.5

Semester 1 = 85.5 days
Semester 2 = 81.5 days
Total Instructional Days = 167

® At a minimum, progress reports will be distributed at the midpoint of each term or quarter
e Dates are subject to change should the school calendar change for any reason.

Want to know how your student is doing without waiting for the report card?

Contact your school's data manager and request a PowerSchool Parent Portal account
to get daily access to your student's current grades, assignments, and attendance.
More information can be found on the CCS PowerSchool webpage.


https://www.chatham.k12.nc.us/o/ccs/page/powerschool

